
Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-A

Eagle Gate Arch

Certificate of Excellence

Robert Borkoski



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-A

Frog Pond Cottage
Certificate of Merit

James Moore

Espresso for Two
Certificate of Merit

Nancy Koch

Searching for an Old Recipe
Certificate of Merit

Nancy Koch

Back Off!
Certificate of Merit

Bill Shissler

If Van Gogh Had a Camera
Certificate of Merit

Richard Kale

Wildebeests Crossing the Mara
Certificate of Merit

Laurie Bruns



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-A

Forest Elephants Nambia
Certificate of Merit

Frank Bruns

ZionCrookedTree
Certificate of Merit
Frederick Doerfler

A - Avian Paradise
Certificate of Merit

Bill Shissler

Vintage Spoons with Spices
Certificate of Merit

Richard Kale

Daffidol Lumen 32820
Certificate of Merit

Tim Anderson

Blacksmith at Oliver Miller.
Certificate of Merit

Frank Fabus



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-A

Historic Sanctuary of Machu Picchu
Certificate of Merit

Laurie Bruns

Morning Reflections Bruge
Certificate of Merit

Frank Bruns



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-B

St. Declan's

Certificate of Excellence

Sean Emery



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-B

The Musician
Certificate of Merit

Thomas Anglim AIA

0 Vase with Roses
Certificate of Merit

Thomas Anglim AIA



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades

Eagle Gate Arch

Certificate of Excellence

Robert Borkoski



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades

St. Declan's

Certificate of Excellence

Sean Emery



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades

Frog Pond Cottage
Certificate of Merit

James Moore

Espresso for Two
Certificate of Merit

Nancy Koch

Searching for an Old Recipe
Certificate of Merit

Nancy Koch

Back Off!
Certificate of Merit

Bill Shissler

Wildebeests Crossing the Mara
Certificate of Merit

Laurie Bruns

Forest Elephants Nambia
Certificate of Merit

Frank Bruns



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades

If Van Gogh Had a Camera
Certificate of Merit

Richard Kale

ZionCrookedTree
Certificate of Merit
Frederick Doerfler

Blacksmith at Oliver Miller.
Certificate of Merit

Frank Fabus

A - Avian Paradise
Certificate of Merit

Bill Shissler

Daffidol Lumen 32820
Certificate of Merit

Tim Anderson

Historic Sanctuary of Machu Picchu
Certificate of Merit

Laurie Bruns



Pittsburgh Photography Club - Print Competition No 1

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades

Vintage Spoons with Spices
Certificate of Merit

Richard Kale

Morning Reflections Bruge
Certificate of Merit

Frank Bruns

The Musician
Certificate of Merit

Thomas Anglim AIA

0 Vase with Roses
Certificate of Merit

Thomas Anglim AIA



Print Competition No 1 - Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-A

Prints only -- upload your image of the print then print the label. Affix the label to the back of your print and bring the competition.

Acceptance List - Last Name, First Name, Honours, Title, Result, Score

Anderson,  Tim,  Daffidol Lumen 32820,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Anderson,  Tim,  Daisy Wet Cyanotype,  Not Accepted,  21
Anderson,  Tim,  Birch Forest,  Not Accepted,  20
Borkoski,  Robert,  Eagle Gate Arch,  Certificate of Excellence,  26
Borkoski,  Robert,  Brecks Iris,  Not Accepted,  21
Borkoski,  Robert,  House On Fire,  Not Accepted,  21
Bruns,  Frank,  Forest Elephants Nambia,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Bruns,  Frank,  Morning Reflections Bruge,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Bruns,  Frank,   LI River at Dawn,  Not Accepted,  19
Bruns,  Laurie,  Wildebeests Crossing the Mara,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Bruns,  Laurie,  Historic Sanctuary of Machu Picchu,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Bruns,  Laurie,  Cheetah Cub Hug,  Not Accepted,  21
Doerfler,  Frederick,  ZionCrookedTree,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Doerfler,  Frederick,  Bargain Price For You -Otolavo,  Not Accepted,  20
Doerfler,  Frederick,  DeathValleyTuesday17,  Not Accepted,  19
Fabus,  Frank,  Blacksmith at Oliver Miller.,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Fabus,  Frank,  4 palms at 6am.,  Not Accepted,  21
Fabus,  Frank,  Naugle Bridge in October.,  Not Accepted,  21
hayes,  robert,  Pgh Sunrise,  Not Accepted,  21
hayes,  robert,  Incline Fog,  Not Accepted,  19
hayes,  robert,  Volant Horse,  Not Accepted,  19
Kale,  Richard,  If Van Gogh Had a Camera,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Kale,  Richard,  Vintage Spoons with Spices,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Kale,  Richard,  Green Chameleon,  Not Accepted,  21
Koch,  Nancy,  Searching for an Old Recipe,  Certificate of Merit,  24
Koch,  Nancy,  Espresso for Two,  Certificate of Merit,  24
Koch,  Nancy,  Toys in the Attic,  Not Accepted,  21
Moore,  James,  Frog Pond Cottage,  Certificate of Merit,  24
Moore,  James,  Clemente,  Not Accepted,  21
Moore,  James,  Wisdom Tree,  Not Accepted,  18
Nist,  Daniel,  Checking the Menu,  Not Accepted,  21
Nist,  Daniel,  Kinzua Rim Rock overlook 2,  Not Accepted,  20
Nist,  Daniel,  Scotsman,  Not Accepted,  19
Shissler,  Bill,  Back Off!,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Shissler,  Bill,  A - Avian Paradise,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Shissler,  Bill,  Pure Gold,  Not Accepted,  21
Strutz,  Jim,  Bradys Bend Clouds,  Not Accepted,  18
Strutz,  Jim,  Photo Club Flowers,  Not Accepted,  17
Strutz,  Jim,  Marigold Up Close,  Not Accepted,  17
Thompson,  Glenn,  Obelisk Position - Evergaldes, FL,  Not Accepted,  21
Thompson,  Glenn,  Yin & Yang - Tiger Heron,  Not Accepted,  21
Thompson,  Glenn,  A Waiting Caiman - Mato Grosso, BR,  Not Accepted,  19



Trempus,  Thomas,  50cm long - who knew?,  Not Accepted,  21
Trempus,  Thomas,  You're not listening,  Not Accepted,  20
Trempus,  Thomas,  Blue Ridge,  Not Accepted,  17
Westerman,  George,  Log Cabin and Flowers,  Not Accepted,  20
Westerman,  George,  Fall Reflections at Peters Creek,  Not Accepted,  18
Westerman,  George,  Fall Trees and Split Rail Fence,  Not Accepted,  18



Print Competition No 1 - Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-B

Prints only -- upload your image of the print then print the label. Affix the label to the back of your print and bring the competition.

Acceptance List - Last Name, First Name, Honours, Title, Result, Score

Anglim,  Thomas,   AIA,  The Musician,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Anglim,  Thomas,   AIA,  0 Vase with Roses,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Anglim,  Thomas,   AIA,  0 Court of the Myrtles,  Not Accepted,  20
Emery,  Sean,  St. Declan's,  Certificate of Excellence,  23
Emery,  Sean,  Still Life,  Not Accepted,  20
Emery,  Sean,  Barn and Maple,  Not Accepted,  18
Thompson,  Dan,  A T Lighting Up the Road,  Not Accepted,  19
Thompson,  Dan,  Making Rioja in the Fog,  Not Accepted,  18
Thompson,  Dan,  Moss Glen Waterfall in Vermont,  Not Accepted,  18



Print Competition No 1 - Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades

Prints only -- upload your image of the print then print the label. Affix the label to the back of your print and bring the competition.

Acceptance List - Last Name, First Name, Honours, Title, Result, Score

Anderson,  Tim,  Daffidol Lumen 32820,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Anderson,  Tim,  Daisy Wet Cyanotype,  21
Anderson,  Tim,  Birch Forest,  20
Anglim,  Thomas,   AIA,  0 Vase with Roses,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Anglim,  Thomas,   AIA,  The Musician,  Certificate of Merit,  21
Anglim,  Thomas,   AIA,  0 Court of the Myrtles,  20
Borkoski,  Robert,  Eagle Gate Arch,  Certificate of Excellence,  26
Borkoski,  Robert,  House On Fire,  21
Borkoski,  Robert,  Brecks Iris,  21
Bruns,  Frank,  Forest Elephants Nambia,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Bruns,  Frank,  Morning Reflections Bruge,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Bruns,  Frank,   LI River at Dawn,  19
Bruns,  Laurie,  Wildebeests Crossing the Mara,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Bruns,  Laurie,  Historic Sanctuary of Machu Picchu,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Bruns,  Laurie,  Cheetah Cub Hug,  21
Doerfler,  Frederick,  ZionCrookedTree,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Doerfler,  Frederick,  Bargain Price For You -Otolavo,  20
Doerfler,  Frederick,  DeathValleyTuesday17,  19
Emery,  Sean,  St. Declan's,  Certificate of Excellence,  23
Emery,  Sean,  Still Life,  20
Emery,  Sean,  Barn and Maple,  18
Fabus,  Frank,  Blacksmith at Oliver Miller.,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Fabus,  Frank,  Naugle Bridge in October.,  21
Fabus,  Frank,  4 palms at 6am.,  21
hayes,  robert,  Pgh Sunrise,  21
hayes,  robert,  Incline Fog,  19
hayes,  robert,  Volant Horse,  19
Kale,  Richard,  If Van Gogh Had a Camera,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Kale,  Richard,  Vintage Spoons with Spices,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Kale,  Richard,  Green Chameleon,  21
Koch,  Nancy,  Espresso for Two,  Certificate of Merit,  24
Koch,  Nancy,  Searching for an Old Recipe,  Certificate of Merit,  24
Koch,  Nancy,  Toys in the Attic,  21
Moore,  James,  Frog Pond Cottage,  Certificate of Merit,  24
Moore,  James,  Clemente,  21
Moore,  James,  Wisdom Tree,  18
Nist,  Daniel,  Checking the Menu,  21
Nist,  Daniel,  Kinzua Rim Rock overlook 2,  20
Nist,  Daniel,  Scotsman,  19
Shissler,  Bill,  Back Off!,  Certificate of Merit,  23
Shissler,  Bill,  A - Avian Paradise,  Certificate of Merit,  22
Shissler,  Bill,  Pure Gold,  21



Strutz,  Jim,  Bradys Bend Clouds,  18
Strutz,  Jim,  Marigold Up Close,  17
Strutz,  Jim,  Photo Club Flowers,  17
Thompson,  Dan,  A T Lighting Up the Road,  19
Thompson,  Dan,  Making Rioja in the Fog,  18
Thompson,  Dan,  Moss Glen Waterfall in Vermont,  18
Thompson,  Glenn,  Yin & Yang - Tiger Heron,  21
Thompson,  Glenn,  Obelisk Position - Evergaldes, FL,  21
Thompson,  Glenn,  A Waiting Caiman - Mato Grosso, BR,  19
Trempus,  Thomas,  50cm long - who knew?,  21
Trempus,  Thomas,  You're not listening,  20
Trempus,  Thomas,  Blue Ridge,  17
Westerman,  George,  Log Cabin and Flowers,  20
Westerman,  George,  Fall Trees and Split Rail Fence,  18
Westerman,  George,  Fall Reflections at Peters Creek,  18



Print Competition No 1

Entry and Acceptance Statistics

Section Entrants Entries Acceptances Acceptance Score

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-A 16 48 48 0

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades-B 3 9 9 0

Print Competition No. 1 - All Grades 19 57 57 0




